
1 北嵯峨 1 南陽

2 北桑田 2 福知山

3 洛星 3 久御山

4 農芸 4 乙訓

5 城陽 5 京都廣学館

6 丹後緑風 6 同志社女

7 京都共栄 7 龍谷大平安

8 桃山 8 同志社

9 鳥羽 9 嵯峨野

10 福知山成美 10 京都両洋

11 洛西 11 亀岡

12 京都先端附 12 綾部

13 田辺 13 京都すばる

14 宮津天橋 14 西京

15 園部 15 山城

16 東稜 16 開建

17 東山 17 京都橘

18 京教大附 18 峰山

19 京都外大西 19 紫野

20 同志社国際 20 桂

21 莵道 21 立命館

22 西城陽 22 京都文教

23 京都光華 23 西乙訓

24 工業 24 東宇治

25 鴨沂 25 大谷

26 朱雀 26 西舞鶴

27 堀川 27 向陽

28 北稜 28 洛南

29 洛東 29 花園

30 洛陽総合 30 京都翔英

31 京都女 31 京都西山

32 京産大附 32 立命館宇治

33 木津 33 京都工学院

34 洛北 34 南丹

35 南丹 35 洛北

36 京都工学院 36 木津

37 立命館宇治 37 京産大附

38 京都西山 38 京都女

39 京都翔英 39 洛陽総合

40 花園 40 洛東

41 洛南 41 北稜

42 向陽 42 堀川

43 西舞鶴 43 朱雀

44 大谷 44 鴨沂

45 東宇治 45 工業

46 西乙訓 46 京都光華

47 京都文教 47 西城陽

48 立命館 48 莵道

49 桂 49 同志社国際

50 紫野 50 京都外大西

51 峰山 51 京教大附

52 京都橘 52 東山

53 開建 53 東稜

54 山城 54 園部

55 西京 55 宮津天橋

56 京都すばる 56 田辺

57 綾部 57 京都先端附

58 亀岡 58 洛西

59 京都両洋 59 福知山成美

60 嵯峨野 60 鳥羽

61 同志社 61 桃山

62 龍谷大平安 62 京都共栄

63 同志社女 63 丹後緑風

64 京都廣学館 64 城陽

65 乙訓 65 農芸

66 久御山 66 洛星

67 福知山 67 北桑田

68 南陽 68 北嵯峨
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